Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : December 2024

Archives

Quarter ending :December 2024

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Total No. of Locked in
Shareholding as 0 ot sha
No. of fully total no. of shares

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

No. of equity

Category of shareholder 911'1]11(1)1‘ 1(1)fiem paid up eqllity ]T:lt:j ;::1 | (calculated as per No.;ﬁ;\/&ung A? a’o (;:r:;;}iilli:i Shareholding (No. of shares) under
SNATCHOICErS shares held Suares A¢ie SCRR, 1957)As a % of . of total e
(A+B+C2) Voting . Shares form
right held(b) SubCate; . SubCategory II | Sub!

g‘rzn]:;om‘”er & Promoter 9 542557742 542557742 3812 542557742 3812 132,401 002 542557742 - -
(B) Public 5,71,558 88,08,74,485 88,08,74,485 61.88 88,08,74,485 61.88 0.00 87,43,92,799
(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0.00 0.00 0.00 -- -- -
(C2) Shares held by Employee 0.00 0.00 0.00 _ _ B
Trust
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - --
Grand Total 571,567 1,42,34,32,227 = 1,42,34,32,227 100.00  1,42,34,32,227 = 100.00 = 1,32,401 0.01  1,41,69,50,541

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C


https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/shp/scripcode/500850/flag/7/

Shareholding Pattern
Indian Hotels Company Ltd
Scrip Code : 500850 Quarter Ending : December 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in Number of Locked in

Shareholding as a % of total no. of each class of securities shares

Nos. of No. of fully paid up Total nos. shares Number of equity shares

Category of shareholder Entity Type » s ) shares (calculated as per SCRR, NN
shareholders equity shares held held 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2) Ag a.",wi. of total Class ot X held in dematerialized form
Shares held(b)

A1) Indian 0.00 0.00 0.00
Any Other (specify) 9 542557742 5425,57,742 38.12  54,25,57,742 3812 1,32,401  0.02 54,25,57,742
TATA SONS PRIVATE LIMITED Promoter 1 50,76,55313  50,76,55,313 35.66  50,76,55,313 35.66 0.00 50,76,55,313
TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LTD PGrr‘;rfl‘I‘)’ter 1 1,79,89,666 1,79,89,666 126 1,79,89,666 126 132401 0.74 1,79,89,666
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED Ic’fr‘(’;rllgter 1 1,18,77,053 1,18,77,053 083  1,18,77,053 0.83 0.00 1,18,77,053
EWART INVESTMENTS LIMITED I(;rr‘;r;‘l‘)’ter 1 21,27,705 21,27,705 0.15 21,27,705 0.15 0.00 21,27,705
TAJ MADURAI LIMITED PGrr‘;rlrl‘I‘)’ter 1 11,25,393 11,25,393 0.08 11,25,393 0.08 0.00 11,25,393
ORIENTAL HOTELS LIMITED Igr‘;‘;‘gter 1 8,35,997 8,35,997 0.06 8,35,997 0.06 0.00 8,35,997
TATA INDUSTRIES LIMITED grr‘(’)rl?;’ter 1 7,39,197 7,39,197 0.05 7,39,197 0.05 0.00 7,39,197
TAIDA TRADING AND INDUSTRIES Promoter
LIMITED Group 1 1,87,818 1,87,818 0.01 1,87,818 0.01 0.00 1,87,818
TATA CAPITAL LTD IG’rr‘;T;’ter 1 19,600 19,600 0.00 19,600 0.00 0.00 19,600
SIR DORABJI TATA TRUST (Mr R N Tata Promot
Mr. V Srinivasan Mr. V Singh Mr. R K Krishna . o0tf 0.00 0.00 0.00

Group
Kumar)
SIR RATAN TATA TRUST(R N Tata,V Promoter
Srinivasan,V Singh,J N Tata,R K Krishna Gr"ou" ¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00
Kumar,N N Tata,H C Jehangir) P
LADY TATA MEMORIAL TRUST (Mr F K Promoter
Kavarana DR.P B Desai Mr.S N Batliwalla Gr"ouo ¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00
DR.M Chandy) P
TATA CONSUMER PRODUCTS LIMITED Ic’fr‘(’;rllgter 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sub Total Al 9 542557742 5425,57,742 38.12  54,25,57,742 3812 1,32,401  0.02 54,25,57,742
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00 0.00

A=A1+A2 9 54,25,57,742 54,25,57,742 38.12  54,25,57,742 38.12 1,32,401  0.02 54,25,57,742



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
Indian Hotels Company Ltd
Scrip Code : 500850 Quarter ending : December 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

No. of fully paid Total no. shares calculated a S : No. of Voting Total as a % No. of equity shz

No. of

shareholder of Total

Voting right

Category & Name of the Shareholders up equity shares

held

in dematerialized Shareholding (No. of shares) under
form(Not Applicable)

total Shares
held(b) SubCategory II

held 957 / Rights Asa % of

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 ; )
B2) Institutions (Domestic) 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 - -
Mutual Funds/ 40 190739178 19,07,39,178 1340 19,07,39,178 13.40 0.00 19,05,84,878

Canara Robeco Mutual Fund A/C

Canara Robeco Emerging 1 18709010 1,87,09,010 131 1,87,09,010 131 0.00 1,87,09,010

Equities

Axis Mutual Fund Trustee

Limited A/C Axis Mutual Fund | 32809076 3,28,09,076 230 328,09,076 230 0.00 3,28,09,076

A/C Axis Midcap Fund

Nippon Life India Trustee Ltd-

A/C Nippon India Multi Cap ! 34143110 3.4143,110 240 3,41,43,110 2.40 0.00 3.41,43,110

Fund

Hdfe Mutual Fund - Hdfc Mid- 1 46152710 4,61,52.710 324 46152710 324 0.00 4,61,52,710

Cap Opportunities Fund

Alternate Investment Funds 20 2103614 21,03,614 0.15 21,03.614 0.15 0.00 21,03,614

Banks 4 51470 51,470 0.00 51,470 0.00 0.00 51,470

Insurance Companies 2 51179861  5,11,79,861 360 5,11,79,861 3.60 0.00 5,11,79,861

Hdfc Life Insurance Company 1 16362709  1,63,62,709 115 1,63,62,709 1.15 0.00 1,63,62,709

Limited

;f::,vdlgent Funds/ Pension 1 18232806 1,82,32,806 128 1,82,32,806 128 0.00 1,82,32,806

Nps Trust- A/C Sbi Pension Fund 1 18232806 1,82,32,806 128 1,82,32,806 128 0.00 1,82,32,806

Scheme - State Govt

Sovereign Wealth Funds 2 1783319 17,83,319 0.13 17,83,319 0.13 0.00 17,83,319

NBFCs registered with RBI 14 138212 138212 0.01 138212 0.01 0.00 138212

Sub Total B 105 264228460  26,42,28.460 1856 26,42.28.460 18.56 0.00 26.40,74,160

B3) Institutions (Foreign) 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -
Foreign Portfolio Investors 837 380089483  38,00,89.483 2670 38,00,89.483 26.70 0.00 38,00,89.483

Category I
Government Of Singapore 1 16432670 1,64,32,670 1.15 1,64,32,670 1.15 0.00 1,64,32,670



Foreign Portfolio Investors
Category II

Any Other(Institutions
(Foreign))

Foreign Bank
Sub Total B2

B4) Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of
India

Central Government /
President of India

State Government / Governor
Sub Total B3
B5) Non-Institutions

Directors and their relatives
(excluding independent
directors and nominee
directors)

Investor Education and
Protection Fund (IEPF)

Resident Individuals holding
nominal share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs

Resident Individuals holding
nominal share capital in excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs

Rekha Jhunjhunwala

Estate Of Late Mr. Rakesh
Jhunjhunwala

Non Resident Indians (NRIs)
Foreign Nationals
Bodies Corporate
Any Other (specify)
Clearing Members
Trusts

Office Bearers

LLP

HUF

Sub Total B4
B=B1+B2+B3+B4

61

899

551017

27

11074

2142
6283
17

22

91

249
5904
570552
571558

15382329

5500

5500
395477312

111129

1500
112629
0

111111

3078108

148624036

39535187

14287765

14523200

10847525
25906
14022358
4811853
14545
34428
187822
1087511
3487547
221056084
880874485

1,53,82,329

5,500

5,500
39,54,77,312

1,11,129

1,500
1,12,629

111,111

30,78,108

14,86,24,036

3,95,35,187

1,42,87,765
1,45,23,200

1,08,47,525
25,906
1,40,22,358
48,11,853
14,545
34,428
1,87,822
10,87,511
34,87,547
22,10,56,084
88,08,74,485

1.08

0.00

0.00
27.78

0.00

0.01

0.00
0.01
0.00

0.01

0.22

10.44

2.78

1.00

1.02

0.76
0.00
0.99
0.34
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.08
0.25
15.53
61.88

1,53,82,329

5,500

5,500
39,54,77,312

1,11,129

1,500
1,12,629

L1111

30,78,108

14,86,24,036

3,95,35,187

1,42,87,765
1,45,23,200

1,08,47,525
25,906
1,40,22,358
48,11,853
14,545
34,428
1,87,822
10,87,511
34,87,547
22,10,56,084
88,08,74,485

1.08

0.00

0.00
27.78

0.00

0.01

0.00
0.01
0.00

0.01

0.22

10.44

2.78

1.00

1.02

0.76
0.00
0.99
0.34
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.08
0.25
15.53
61.88

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,53,82,329

5,500

5,500
39,54,77,312

1,11,129

1,500
1,12,629

1L,11,111

30,78,108

14,30,33,524

3,90,26,099

1,42,87,765
1,45,23,200

1,08,35,521
25,906
1,39,95,528
46,22,901
14,545
34,428

10,87,511
34,86,417
21,47,28,698
87,43,92,799



Scrip Code : 500850

Category & Name of the

Shareholders(I)

No. of
shareholder(I1I)

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Indian Hotels Company Ltd

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of fully paid up equity
shares held(IV)

Total no. shares held(VII =
IV+V+VI)

Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a %

of (A+B+C2)(VIII)

Number of Locked in

shares(XII)

Quarter ending : December 2024

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
form(XIV)(Not Applicable)

C1) Custodian/DR
Holder

C2) Employee Benefit
Trust

0.00

0.00



Shareholding Pattern
Indian Hotels Company Ltd
Scrip Code : 500850 Quarter ending : December 2024

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member
- NIL NIL NIL

NIL NIL




Shareholding Pattern
Indian Hotels Company Ltd
Scrip Code : 500850 Quarter ending : December 2024

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

_ Approved Hmits % pimis Bized

As on shareholding date 100.00 28.29
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 27.70
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 27.58
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 24.77

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 23.24
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