Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: December 2024

Archives

Qu	narter ending :December 2024
Particular Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

				Shareholding as a % of		Total as a %	No. of Lo		No. of equity	Sub-ca	ategorization of shar	es (XV)
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of	No. of Voting Rights	of Total	No.(a)	of total dema	shares held in dematerialized	n Shareholding (No. of shares) under		es) under
				(A+B+C2)		Voting right	110.(a)		form	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	9	54,25,57,742	54,25,57,742	38.12	54,25,57,742	38.12	1,32,401	0.02	54,25,57,742			
(B) Public	5,71,558	88,08,74,485	88,08,74,485	61.88	88,08,74,485	61.88		0.00	87,43,92,799			
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00				
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00				
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00				
Grand Total	5,71,567	1,42,34,32,227	1,42,34,32,227	100.00	1,42,34,32,227	100.00	1,32,401	0.01	1,41,69,50,541			

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

	Indian Hotels Company Ltd
Scrip Code: 500850	Quarter Ending: December 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

64 61 111	Entity Type	Nos. of	No. of fully paid up	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Votin		Number of Lo shares		Number of equity shares
Category of shareholder	shareholders equity shares held held shareholders equity shares held held 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)		shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	Class eg: X	Total	held in dematerialized form		
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		0.00	
Any Other (specify)		9	54,25,57,742	54,25,57,742	38.12	54,25,57,742	38.12	1,32,401	0.02	54,25,57,742
TATA SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter	1	50,76,55,313	50,76,55,313	35.66	50,76,55,313	35.66		0.00	50,76,55,313
TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LTD	Promoter Group	1	1,79,89,666	1,79,89,666	1.26	1,79,89,666	1.26	1,32,401	0.74	1,79,89,666
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	1,18,77,053	1,18,77,053	0.83	1,18,77,053	0.83		0.00	1,18,77,053
EWART INVESTMENTS LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	21,27,705	21,27,705	0.15	21,27,705	0.15		0.00	21,27,705
TAJ MADURAI LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	11,25,393	11,25,393	0.08	11,25,393	0.08		0.00	11,25,393
ORIENTAL HOTELS LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	8,35,997	8,35,997	0.06	8,35,997	0.06		0.00	8,35,997
TATA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	7,39,197	7,39,197	0.05	7,39,197	0.05		0.00	7,39,197
TAIDA TRADING AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	1,87,818	1,87,818	0.01	1,87,818	0.01		0.00	1,87,818
TATA CAPITAL LTD	Promoter Group	1	19,600	19,600	0.00	19,600	0.00		0.00	19,600
SIR DORABJI TATA TRUST (Mr R N Tata Mr. V Srinivasan Mr. V Singh Mr. R K Krishna Kumar)	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
SIR RATAN TATA TRUST(R N Tata,V Srinivasan,V Singh,J N Tata,R K Krishna Kumar,N N Tata,H C Jehangir)	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
LADY TATA MEMORIAL TRUST (Mr F K Kavarana DR.P B Desai Mr.S N Batliwalla DR.M Chandy)	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
TATA CONSUMER PRODUCTS LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Sub Total A1		9	54,25,57,742	54,25,57,742	38.12	54,25,57,742	38.12	1,32,401	0.02	54,25,57,742
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		9	54,25,57,742	54,25,57,742	38.12	54,25,57,742	38.12	1,32,401	0.02	54,25,57,742

	Indian Hotels Company Ltd	
Scrip Code: 500850		Quarter ending: December 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total	No. No.	of Locked in shares As a % of	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized		ategorization of shar	
		held		(A+B+C2)	9	Voting right	(a)	total Shares held(b)	form(Not Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	40	190739178	19,07,39,178	13.40	19,07,39,178	13.40		0.00	19,05,84,878			
Canara Robeco Mutual Fund A/C Canara Robeco Emerging Equities	1	18709010	1,87,09,010	1.31	1,87,09,010	1.31		0.00	1,87,09,010			
Axis Mutual Fund Trustee Limited A/C Axis Mutual Fund A/C Axis Midcap Fund	1	32809076	3,28,09,076	2.30	3,28,09,076	2.30		0.00	3,28,09,076			
Nippon Life India Trustee Ltd-A/C Nippon India Multi Cap Fund	1	34143110	3,41,43,110	2.40	3,41,43,110	2.40		0.00	3,41,43,110			
Hdfc Mutual Fund - Hdfc Mid- Cap Opportunities Fund	1	46152710	4,61,52,710	3.24	4,61,52,710	3.24		0.00	4,61,52,710			
Alternate Investment Funds	20	2103614	21,03,614	0.15	21,03,614	0.15		0.00	21,03,614			
Banks	4	51470	51,470	0.00	51,470	0.00		0.00	51,470			
Insurance Companies	24	51179861	5,11,79,861	3.60	5,11,79,861	3.60		0.00	5,11,79,861			
Hdfc Life Insurance Company Limited	1	16362709	1,63,62,709	1.15	1,63,62,709	1.15		0.00	1,63,62,709			
Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	1	18232806	1,82,32,806	1.28	1,82,32,806	1.28		0.00	1,82,32,806			
Nps Trust- A/C Sbi Pension Fund Scheme - State Govt	1	18232806	1,82,32,806	1.28	1,82,32,806	1.28		0.00	1,82,32,806			
Sovereign Wealth Funds	2	1783319	17,83,319	0.13	17,83,319	0.13		0.00	17,83,319			
NBFCs registered with RBI	14	138212	1,38,212	0.01	1,38,212	0.01		0.00	1,38,212			
Sub Total B1	105	264228460	26,42,28,460	18.56	26,42,28,460	18.56		0.00	26,40,74,160			
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	837	380089483	38,00,89,483	26.70	38,00,89,483	26.70		0.00	38,00,89,483			
Government Of Singapore	1	16432670	1,64,32,670	1.15	1,64,32,670	1.15		0.00	1,64,32,670			

Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	61	15382329	1,53,82,329	1.08	1,53,82,329	1.08	0.00	1,53,82,329		
Any Other(Institutions (Foreign))	1	5500	5,500	0.00	5,500	0.00	0.00	5,500		
Foreign Bank	1	5500	5,500	0.00	5,500	0.00	0.00	5,500		
Sub Total B2	899	395477312	39,54,77,312	27.78	39,54,77,312	27.78	0.00	39,54,77,312		
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00		-	
Central Government / President of India	1	111129	1,11,129	0.01	1,11,129	0.01	0.00	1,11,129		
State Government / Governor	1	1500	1,500	0.00	1,500	0.00	0.00	1,500		
Sub Total B3	2	112629	1,12,629	0.01	1,12,629	0.01	0.00	1,12,629		
B5) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00		-	
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	111111	1,11,111	0.01	1,11,111	0.01	0.00	1,11,111		
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	3078108	30,78,108	0.22	30,78,108	0.22	0.00	30,78,108		
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	551017	148624036	14,86,24,036	10.44	14,86,24,036	10.44	0.00	14,30,33,524		
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	27	39535187	3,95,35,187	2.78	3,95,35,187	2.78	0.00	3,90,26,099		
Rekha Jhunjhunwala	1	14287765	1,42,87,765	1.00	1,42,87,765	1.00	0.00	1,42,87,765		
Estate Of Late Mr. Rakesh Jhunjhunwala	1	14523200	1,45,23,200	1.02	1,45,23,200	1.02	0.00	1,45,23,200		
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	11074	10847525	1,08,47,525	0.76	1,08,47,525	0.76	0.00	1,08,35,521		
Foreign Nationals	7	25906	25,906	0.00	25,906	0.00	0.00	25,906		
Bodies Corporate	2142	14022358	1,40,22,358	0.99	1,40,22,358	0.99	0.00	1,39,95,528		
Any Other (specify)	6283	4811853	48,11,853	0.34	48,11,853	0.34	0.00	46,22,901		
Clearing Members	17	14545	14,545	0.00	14,545	0.00	0.00	14,545		
Trusts	22	34428	34,428	0.00	34,428	0.00	0.00	34,428		
Office Bearers	91	187822	1,87,822	0.01	1,87,822	0.01	0.00			
LLP	249	1087511	10,87,511	0.08	10,87,511	0.08	0.00	10,87,511		
HUF	5904	3487547	34,87,547	0.25	34,87,547	0.25	0.00	34,86,417		
Sub Total B4	570552	221056084	22,10,56,084	15.53	22,10,56,084	15.53	0.00	21,47,28,698		
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	571558	880874485	88,08,74,485	61.88	88,08,74,485	61.88	0.00	87,43,92,799		

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

	Indian Hotels Company Ltd	
Scrip Code: 500850		Quarter ending: December 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	No No	umber of Locked in shares(XII) As a % of total Shares held	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00	

Shareholding Pattern

Indian Hotels Company Ltd	
Scrip Code: 500850	Quarter ending: December 2024

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Shareholding Pattern

Indian Hotels Company Ltd			
Scrip Code: 500850	Quarter ending: December 2024		

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	28.29
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	27.70
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	27.58
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	24.77
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	23.24